
Planning Office 
Parag Agrawal, AICP 
Director of Planning 

 

PC and BOCS Work Session and Hearing Dates 

ALL DATES AND TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE      Last Edit: 5/21/2021 

See Individual Project Pages for additional dates and information1 

Plan 
Draft Target 

Date 
(Web Page) 

Task 
Complete 

PC Work 
Session2 

Task 
Complete 

PC Hearing BOCS Work 
Session3 

Task 
Complete 

BOCS Hearing 

Date Status   Date Status 

Agritourism & Arts 
Overlay District 

9/16/19 
 

9/16/20  1/13/21 
 

Approved 

------ N/A 2/16/21 
 

Approved 

Independent Hill  
Small Area Plan 

8/6/19 
 

8/7/19 
7/8/20 

 
 

12/9/20 
 

Denied 

------ N/A 3/16/21 
 

Approved 

Route 29 
Small Area Plan 

6/7/19 
 

6/19/19 
7/10/19 
7/24/19 

 
 
 

2/17/21 
 

Approved 

------ N/A TBD  

Rural Area Study4 9/16/19 
 

9/24/19 
10/23/19 
11/13/19 
12/2/20 

 
 
 
 

3/17/21 

PDR  

TDR  

CPA  

CR-1  

------ N/A 5/4/21 
PDR  

TDR - Remanded 

CPA  
CR-1- Remanded  

Mobility Chapter June 2021          

Land Use Chapter June 2021          

Triangle  
Small Area Plan 

March 2021 
 

5/5/21        

Yorkshire  
Small Area Plan June 2021          

Fairgrounds 
Small Area Plan 

June 2021          

 
1 http://www.pwcgov.org/government/dept/planning/Pages/Comprehensive-Plan-Update.aspx or www.pwcgov.org/PlanUpdate  
2 Unless noted, all PC Work Sessions will begin at 6 p.m. in the Board Chambers, 1 County Complex Court & allow for public comment at the work session or an opportunity to speak 

during Citizens’ Time. 
3 BOCS Work Sessions to be scheduled if requested by the Board and will occur during the afternoon meeting. An opportunity to speak will be provided during Citizens’ Time. 
4 http://www.pwcgov.org/government/dept/planning/Pages/Rural-Area-Plan.aspx 

http://www.pwcgov.org/government/dept/planning/Pages/Comprehensive-Plan-Update.aspx
http://www.pwcgov.org/PlanUpdate
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Comprehensive Plan 
Technical Update N/A N/A 

10/19/2016 
1/18/2017 
3/1/2017 

3/29/2017 
4/5/2017 

4/12/2017 
4/19/2017 
5/3/2017 

9/20/2017 

 
9/20/17 

 
Approved 

----- N/A 10/17/2017 
 

Approved 

Cockpit Point 
Battlefield Study 4/26/18 

 
5/2/18 

 
1/16/19 

 
Approved 

----- N/A 2/12/19 
 

Approved 

MCBQ Joint Land Use 
Study 

1/18/19 
 

2/20/19 
 

3/20/19 
 

Approved 

----- N/A 5/14/19 
 

Approved 

Safe and Secure 
Community Plan 

2/13/19 
 

3/13/19 
 

4/17/19 
 

Approved 

5/14/19 
 

6/18/19 
 

Approved 

Bristoe Station/Kettle 
Run Battlefield Study 2/13/19 

 
3/13/19 

 
4/17/19 

 
Approved 

----- N/A 12/15/20 
 

Approved 

North Woodbridge 
Small Area Plan 2/20/19 

 
3/20/19 

 
5/8/19 

 
Approved 

6/18/19 
 

10/8/19 
 

Approved 
The Landing at Prince 

William (formerly 
Parkway Employment 

Center) 

5/15/19 
 

5/15/19 
 

6/19/19 
 

Approved 
------ N/A 11/19/19 

 
Approved 

Dale City  
Small Area Plan 

8/8/19 
 

8/7/19 
 

10/2/19  
Approved 

------ N/A 12/10/19 
 

Approved 

Technology and 
Connectivity Plan 

7/25/19 
 

8/7/19 
 

10/02/19  
Approved 

------ N/A 11/26/19 
 

Approved 
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Parks, Recreation & 
Tourism Plan 

9/6/19 
 

7/17/19 
9/11/19 

 
 

12/18/19  
Approved 

2/11/20 
 

3/10/20 
 

Approved 

Educational Plan 
(Libraries and Schools) 

10/11/19 
 

10/16/19 
11/6/19 

 
 

12/18/19  
Approved 

2/11/20 
 

3/10/20 
 

Approved 

Innovation Park 
Small Area Plan 

2/18/20 
 

6/24/20 
7/1/20 

 
 

7/22/20 
 

Approved 
------ N/A 12/15/20 

 
Approved 

   


