

PC and BOCS Work Session and Hearing Dates

Planning Office
Parag Agrawal, AICP
Director of Planning

Last Edit: 5/21/2021

See Individual Project Pages for additional dates and information¹

Plan	Draft Target Date (Web Page)	Task Complete	PC Work Session ²	Task Complete	PC Hearing		BOCS Work Task Session ³ Complete		BOCS Hearing	
					Date	Status			Date	Status
Agritourism & Arts Overlay District	9/16/19	~	9/16/20	~	1/13/21	Approved		N/A	2/16/21	Approved
Independent Hill Small Area Plan	8/6/19	~	8/7/19 7/8/20	*	12/9/20	Denied		N/A	3/16/21	Approved
Route 29 Small Area Plan	6/7/19	~	6/19/19 7/10/19 7/24/19	> >>	2/17/21	Approved		N/A	TBD	
Rural Area Study ⁴	9/16/19	~	9/24/19 10/23/19 11/13/19 12/2/20	>>>>	3/17/21	PDR I TDR TI		N/A	5/4/21	PDR TDR - Remanded CPA TCR-1- Remanded
Mobility Chapter	June 2021									
Land Use Chapter	June 2021									
Triangle Small Area Plan	March 2021	~	5/5/21							
Yorkshire Small Area Plan	June 2021									
Fairgrounds Small Area Plan	June 2021									

 $^{^{1} \ \}underline{\text{http://www.pwcgov.org/government/dept/planning/Pages/Comprehensive-Plan-Update.aspx} \ \mathbf{or} \ \underline{\text{www.pwcgov.org/PlanUpdate}}$

² Unless noted, all PC Work Sessions will begin at 6 p.m. in the Board Chambers, 1 County Complex Court & allow for public comment at the work session or an opportunity to speak during Citizens' Time.

³ BOCS Work Sessions to be scheduled if requested by the Board and will occur during the afternoon meeting. An opportunity to speak will be provided during Citizens' Time.

 $^{^4\} http://www.pwcgov.org/government/dept/planning/Pages/Rural-Area-Plan.aspx$

PC and BOCS Work Session and Hearing Dates

Planning Office
Parag Agrawal, AICP
Director of Planning

See Individual Project Pages for additional dates and information¹

Plan	Draft Target Date (Web Page)	Task Complete	PC Work Session ²	Task Complete	PC Hearing		BOCS Work Session ³	Task Complete	BOCS Hearing	
					Date	Status			Date	Status
Comprehensive Plan Technical Update	N/A	N/A	10/19/2016 1/18/2017 3/1/2017 3/29/2017 4/5/2017 4/12/2017 4/19/2017 5/3/2017 9/20/2017	✓	9/20/17	Approved		N/A	10/17/2017	Approved
Cockpit Point Battlefield Study	4/26/18	~	5/2/18	~	1/16/19	Approved		N/A	2/12/19	Approved
MCBQ Joint Land Use Study	1/18/19	~	2/20/19	~	3/20/19	Approved		N/A	5/14/19	Approved
Safe and Secure Community Plan	2/13/19	~	3/13/19	>	4/17/19	Approved	5/14/19	~	6/18/19	Approved
Bristoe Station/Kettle Run Battlefield Study	2/13/19	~	3/13/19	~	4/17/19	Approved		N/A	12/15/20	Approved
North Woodbridge Small Area Plan	2/20/19	~	3/20/19	~	5/8/19	Approved	6/18/19	✓	10/8/19	Approved
The Landing at Prince William (formerly Parkway Employment Center)	5/15/19	~	5/15/19	~	6/19/19	Approved		N/A	11/19/19	Approved
Dale City Small Area Plan	8/8/19	~	8/7/19	~	10/2/19	Approved		N/A	12/10/19	Approved
Technology and Connectivity Plan	7/25/19	~	8/7/19	~	10/02/19	Approved		N/A	11/26/19	Approved



PC and BOCS Work Session and Hearing Dates

Planning Office
Parag Agrawal, AICP
Director of Planning

See Individual Project Pages for additional dates and information¹

Plan	Draft Target Date (Web Page)	Complete	PC Work Session ²	Task Complete	PC Hearing		BOCS Work Session ³	Task Complete	BOCS Hearing	
					Date	Status			Date	Status
Parks, Recreation & Tourism Plan	9/6/19	✓	7/17/19 9/11/19	*	12/18/19	Approved	2/11/20	>	3/10/20	Approved
Educational Plan (Libraries and Schools)	10/11/19	~	10/16/19 11/6/19	*	12/18/19	Approved	2/11/20	>	3/10/20	Approved
Innovation Park Small Area Plan	2/18/20	~	6/24/20 7/1/20	*	7/22/20	Approved		N/A	12/15/20	Approved